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Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways have decided recently to redesign the official website; 

(b) if so, the details worked out so far; and 

(c) the funds earmarked under this initiative for each zone especially South Central Railways?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K. H. MUNIYAPPA) 

(a): Yes, Madam. 

(b): A portal is being designed to host all the websites on one platform, for the convenience of public, from present multiple
independent websites. 

(c): This is a centralised activity and no funds have been earmarked for South Central Railways or any Zonal Railways separately. 
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